
 APPENDIX I 

Proposed changes to the recommended warding scheme 
 

Name of ward No. 
of  

cllrs 

Area of ward 2012 
electors 
and % 
variance 

2018 
electors 
and  

variance 

Debden and Wimbish 1 Debden  
Wimbish Carver 
Barracks 
Wimbish Village 
Total 
Variance 

611 
637 
482 
1730 
+8 

667 
693 
523 
1883 
+6 

Thaxted and the Eastons 2 Duton Hill 
Great Easton Village 
Little Easton Village 
Lindsell 
Thaxted 
Tilty 
Total 
Variance 

309 
425 
345 
209 
2251 
78 
3617 
+13 

319 
454 
370 
224 
2368 
83 
3818 
+8 

Takeley 3 Bush End 
Broxted 
Chickney 
Little Canfield 
Mole Hill Green 
Takeley Priors Green 
Takeley Village 
Total 
Variance 

100 
389 
35 
718 
103 
754 
1903 
4002 
-17 

111 
419 
35 
760 
110 
1190 
2171 
4796 
-10 

Elsenham and Henham 2 Elsenham 
Henham 
Total 
Variance 

1874 
960 
2834 
-11 

2617 
978 
3595 
+1 

Broad Oak and the 
Hallingburies 

2 Great Canfield 
Great Hallingbury 
Hatfield Broad Oak 
Little Hallingbury 
Total 
Variance 

334 
602 
873 
1258 
3067 
-4 

353 
658 
947 
1366 
3324 
-6 

 


