APPENDIX I Proposed changes to the recommended warding scheme

Name of ward	No. of cllrs	Area of ward	2012 electors and % variance	2018 electors and variance
Debden and Wimbish	1	Debden Wimbish Carver Barracks Wimbish Village Total Variance	611 637 482 1730 +8	667 693 523 1883 +6
Thaxted and the Eastons	2	Duton Hill Great Easton Village Little Easton Village Lindsell Thaxted Tilty Total Variance	309 425 345 209 2251 78 3617 +13	319 454 370 224 2368 83 3818 +8
Takeley	3	Bush End Broxted Chickney Little Canfield Mole Hill Green Takeley Priors Green Takeley Village Total Variance	100 389 35 718 103 754 1903 4002 - 17	111 419 35 760 110 1190 2171 4796 -10
Elsenham and Henham	2	Elsenham Henham Total Variance	1874 960 2834 - 11	2617 978 3595 +1
Broad Oak and the Hallingburies	2	Great Canfield Great Hallingbury Hatfield Broad Oak Little Hallingbury Total Variance	334 602 873 1258 3067 -4	353 658 947 1366 3324 -6